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VILL ARMG

YOGA SANCTUARY . AGONDA BEACH

TARIFF BOOKLET



Pricing
i=j Serenily Suite

Tariff Meal Basis

Single Double Single Double Single Double Single Double Single Double

EP (European Plan) —
. 34,692 40,474 43,365 50,593 43,365 50,593 43,365 50,593 45,100 52,616
Room only, no meals included

CP (Continental Plan) -

. ¢ 37,170 45,430 46,463 56,788 46,463 56,788 46,463 56,788 48,321 59,059
Room with breakfast included

AP (American Plan) —

. . 46,256 57,820 57,820 57,820 60,133
Room with two meals included

APAI (American Plan All Inclusive) —
. X 71,365 1,06,593 71,365 1,06,593 71,365 1,06,593 74,220 1,10,856
Room with all three meals included

i=# Harmony Haven With Steam

Tariff Meal Basis

Single Double Single Double Single Double Single Double Single Double

EP (European Plan) —
. 32,214 37,996 40,268 47,495 40,268 47,495 40,268 47,495 41,878 49,395
Room only, no meals included

CP (Continental Plan) —

) : 34,692 43,365 43,365 43,365 45,100
Room with breakfast included

AP (American Plan) —

) . 43,778 61,124 54,723 76,405 54,723 76,405 54,723 56,911
Room with two meals included

APAI (American Plan All Inclusive) —
54,614 68,268 1,01,430 68,268 1,01,430 68,268  1,01,430 70,998  1,05,487
Room with all three meals included




Inclusions & Amenities

23 Comfort

* Climate

"

% Connectivity

|__._,__] Entertainment

- Daily Room Service - Air Conditioned - Wireless Internet - Television

- Linen & Towels - Ceiling Fans - Telephone - Cable/Satellite TV
- Room Safe - Movie Theater
Kitchen & Dining {—7 Bathroom & Wellness ﬁ Laundry @T Living & Work
- Kitchen - Shower - Separate - Iron/Ironing board - Lounge Area

- Microwave - Bathtub in Harmony - Washer & Dryer - Desk

- Oven & Toaster - Hairdryer - Laundry Facilities - Terrace

- Tea/Coffee Maker - Bathrobes - Outdoor Seating

- Barbeque

- Heated Saltwater Pool
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General Terms & Conditions

Taxes & Additional Charges

All government taxes are included in our published fees; however, rates may change periodically.
Please note that additional service charges may apply for optional services such as laundry, transportation, and extra

meals.

Booking & Payment Policies
Rate Validity: Our rates are quoted on a per-day basis and are effective from April 1, 2025.
Reservation Deposit: A 40% deposit is required to secure your booking. The remaining balance must be settled at least

30 days prior to admission to confirm your reservation.
Room Requests: Requests for specific rooms must be made at least six months in advance, subject to availability, with

fullpayment required for confirmation.

Check-in & Check-out

Check-in: 01:00 PM
Check-out: 10:00 AM
Early check-in and late check-out are available upon request and may incur additional charges, subject to availability.

Cancellation Policy

30+ Days Before Check-in: Full refund
15-30 Days Before Check-in: 50% refund
Less Than 15 Days Before Check-in or Date Change During Stay: No refund
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General Terms & Conditions

Child Policy

Under 5 Years: Complimentary
Age 5 to 12 Years: 50% charge for food and extra bed at standard rate

Over 12 Years: Full charge
Parents or guardians are responsible for supervising children at all times.

Extra Bed
Extra beds are available on request for selected room categories, subject to availability and safety norms.

Only one bed per room is allowed.
Charges apply as per age: complimentary for infants (0-2 years), reduced for children (3-12), and full charge for guests 12+.

Requests must be made at booking or at least 24 hours before arrival.
The villa may decline requests based on space or safety limitations.

Loyalty Rewards & Special Offers (Applicable for Free Independent Travellers Only)

Advance Booking: Enjoy a 5% discount for reservations made 90 days in advance.
Loyalty Rewards: Enjoy a 7% discount as a valued returning guest. Guests with over five previous stays receive an exclusive

10% discount. (Applicable on direct bookings only.)
Extended Stay Discount: A 5% discount applies to stays longer than 28 nights.
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VILLARAG

YOGA SANCTUARY . AGONDA BEACH

0 Dhawalkhajan road, Agonda Beach, opposite The Village Beach cottages Agonda Canacona
South Goa., Pincode- 403702

® 91-9555156156 @) www.villaraag.com

Scan for more info




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

